






 









































 











 









 



 



 



EXHIBIT D

RATE SCHEDULE

Unit RATES

CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS TESTING SERVICES

Consultant Name: RODRIGUEZ ENGINEERING LABORATORIES LLC
3.4.17 Storage Stability (24 Hrs) Per ea $110.00
3.4.18 Specific Gravity of Emulsified Asphalt Per ea $68.00

3.5 Report of Asphalt Test Results (includes clerical, engineering review/seal, etc.) Per ea $83.00

4.1
4.1.1 Within City of Austin ETJ, within 50 miles (one-way) from REL Per trip $57.00

5.1 Per hr $231.00
5.2 Per hr $148.00
5.3 Per hr $115.00
5.4 Per hr $86.00
5.5 Per hr $75.00
5.6 Per hr $60.00
5.7 Per hr $48.00

NOTES:
1. Minimum call-out charge for technician and equipment is 2 hours.  Charges are accrued portal to portal.
2. The density test unit rate is based on a minimum of 3 tests per trip.

5. Trip charge refers to the labor for the Engineering Technician to drive to site.  This is charged hourly.  Vehicle charges refer to cost of vehicle 
associated with the trip.

3. Transportation charges are applicable for all field testing assignments including sample pick up. But, if the technician is already at the job site, 
there is no sample pick up charges.

Senior Engineering Technician

Vehicle 
4.  Vehicle 

Engineering Technician (Asphalt, Concrete, Soils, etc.)
Clerical

5.  Engineering Consultation
Principal
Project Manager/Professional Engineer
Project Engineer
Graduate Engineer
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